HP Professional
Inkjet Paper
120 Matt
Ideal for proposals, reports,
presentations and newsletters
HP Q6593A A4 size|120 gsm
|200 sheets
HP Q6594A A3 size|120 gsm

BSMI (Taiwan), ISC Safety Certificate (Cambodia)
1 Speed specifications have been updated to reflect current industry testing methods.
Ordering information
Number Description
CB041A HP Officejet K7100 Colour Printer
Accessories
C8258A  HP Automatic Two-sided Printing Accessory
Q6259A  HP Wireless Printing Upgrade Kit
Supplies
C8766WA  HP 95 Tri-colour Inkjet Print Cartridge
C8767WA  HP 96 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
C9363WA    HP 97 Tri-colour Inkjet Print Cartridge
C9364WA    HP 98 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
C9369WA    HP 99 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge
C9368AA    HP 100 Grey Inkjet Print Cartridge
For information on reference page output, please log on to
Supported papers
Asia Pacific: www.hp.com/apac/printingsupplies